
2019 SoCal Athletics Scout Team Roster
Email - info@5toolplayers.org

# NAME POS B/T HT WT SCHOOL GPA GRAD COMMIT PLAYER CELL PLAYER EMAIL
1 Pyle, Andrew C/OF R/R 6'0 180 La Mirada 4 2022 714-235-0696 andrewpyle10@gmail.com
2 Hildebrandt, Davis INF R/R 5'8 160 Cypress 3.6 2021 951-870-5811 dhildy2@gmail.com
3 McLellan, Patrick INF R/R 5'11 170 Westview (SD) 3.6 2021 858-437-1804 patrickmcspar9@gmail.com
4 Ryder, Nico RHP R/R 6'3 200 Cathedral (SD) 3.56 2020 SDSU 858-437-7330 Nryder2020@cchsdons.com
5 Richardson, Alonzo INF/RHP R/R 5'11 165 Helix (SD) 2.5 2020 SDSU 619-867-6970 nmosuna78@gmail.com
6 Ostrander, Garret INF R/R 5'10 177 Del Norte (SD) 3.5 2020  858-722-3324 sdstars8@gmail.com
7 Canales, Colby 3B R/R 6'3 190 JSerra 4.5 2020 714-955-2173 colbycanales@gmail.com
8 Flores, Sebastian INF/RHP R/R 5'11 157 Cajon 3 2021 SDSU 909-674-4428 sjflores_8@icloud.com
9 Butcher, Blake 3B L/R 5'11 185 Corona Del Mar 3.6 2021 949-375-9933 blakebutcher22@icloud.com

10 Romero, Ivran RHP/3B R/R 5'11 185 Poway (SD) 3.9 2020 USD 714-707-1556 ivranromero25@gmail.com
11 Tishenkel, Trevor OF L/L 6'0 175 Poway (SD) 3.97 2020 UC Berkley 858-790-1346 trevortishenkel@gmail.com
12 Nava, Jacob INF/OF L/R 6'0 175 Foothill 3 2020 714-882-9555 jacobnav21@gmail.com
13 Egan, Owen OF/RHP R/R 5'11 175 Yucaipa 4 2023 714-423-0869 Oegan22@gmail.com
14 Drury, Justin C/RHP S/R 6'4 205 Norco 3.2 2020 951-398-2707 jdub12122001@gmail.com
15 Anzai, AJ LHP L/L 5'11 180 Mission Viejo 4.7 2020 949-257-3330 Ajamzai@icloud.com
16 Perez, Waldier C R/R 6'1 207 San Pedro 3.7 2020 732-676-3400 waldieromar@yahoo.com
17 Liolios, Clay C R/R 6'3 215 Newport Harbor 4.4 2020 949-887-4849 clay@liolios.com
18 Garber, Zach LHP R/R 6'2 165 Edison 3.5 2020 714-473-0448 zachgarber@rocketmail.com
19 Porter, Dominic OF R/R 5'10 170 San Pedro 3.5 2021 310-292-5434 dominicporter03@yahoo.com
20 Arroyo, Adam C R/R 5'11 180 Capistrano Valley 3.4 2020 SLO 949-542-0254 saa1@cox.net
21 Sudyka, Noah INF R/R 6'0 170 Aliso Niguel 4.1 2020 UCSD 949-290-7022 noah.sudyka9@gmail.com
22 Ross, Braeden OF/RHP L/R 6'3 185 Christian (SD) 3.89 2021 619-251-1389 braedenross23@gmail.com
23 Skellett, Jackson 3B/C/RHP R/R 6'3 185 Carlsbad (SD) 3 2020 760-717-7156 Skellett@mac.com
24 Dalquist, Matt RHP S/R 5'10 164 Redondo 4.4 2021 310-498-1731 mdalquist22@gmail.com
25 Prystajko, Tyler RHP/3B R/R 6'1 175 Edison 4.2 2022 657-244-7113 typryst@gmail.com 
26 Stevens, Brandon OF R/R 5'10 150 Cathedral (SD) 3.4 2021 858-335-0517 117.b.stevens@gmail.com
27 Storey, Jonah OF R/R 6'0 178 Mira Costa 3.75 2021 310-995-5593 Jonahstorey16@icloud.com
28 Geck, Ryan 1B R/R 6'3 230 Millikan 3.5 2022 562-544-8591 rcgmadden25@gmail.com
29 Temesvary, Vincent OF/INF R/R 5'11 190 Notre Dame 3.8 2020 310-467-2397 vincenttemesvary@gmail.com
30 Simpson, Shayne 1B L/R 6'4 200 El Toro 3.8 2020 CBU 949-444-6872 shaynesimpson2323@yahoo.com
31 Liefer, Cade INF R/R 5'10 170 Edison 3.7 2021 714-335-9421 Cadeliefer7@gmail.com
32 Mosby, Leo INF R/R 6'1 190 Westview (SD) 3.9 2020 UCSB 858-776-8908 mosby.leo@gmail.com
33 Peters, Zach INF R/R 5'11 160 Los Alamitos 4 2021 562-247-6193 bmzs@verizon.net
34 Morales, Isaiah INF/OF S/R 5'9 157 Venice 3 2021 310-527-1698 isaiahmorales2021@gmail.com
35 Gleich, Peyton RHP R/R 6'3 205 JSerra 3.7 2020 949-374-0106 Peytongleich@yahoo.com
36 Barajas, Eric RHP R/R 6'2 175 Roosevelt 2.5 2020 909-781-1004 eabarajas1632@gmail.com 
37 Otjen, Hunter OF R/R 5'11 170 Pt. Loma (SD) 4 2020 619-306-2207 hotjen2002@gmail.com
38 Turner, Michael LHP L/L 6'2 175 Marina 2.8 2020 714-749-8208 turnermichael2227@gmail.com
39 Lancia, Steven C/INF/RHP R/R 6'2 195 Scripps Ranch (SD) 3.67 2021 858-935-0611 stevenlancia42@gmail.com
40 Kim, Isaac 1B R/R 6'4 225 Hart 4.6 2020 213-377-4121 isaackim0624@gmail.com
41 Graff, Gavin 1B/RHP R/R 6'3 175 La Jolla (SD) 3 2021 858-999-5160 gavingraff14@icloud.com
42 Saterstrom, Kai INF R/R 5'11 185 Eastlake (SD) 3.8 2020 SDSU 619-616-5525 kaicalifornia@gmail.com
43 Greene, Isaiah OF L/L 6'1 180 Corona 3.3 2020 Missouri 951-317-5359 gnice523@att.net
44 Walters, Andrew INF R/R 6'1 180 Corona 3.3 2022 951-317-5838 walt1254@gmail.com
45 Takacs, Max RHP R/R 6'4 170 Ocean View 4.6 2021 714-929-6454 max@takacs.com 
46 Cruz, Daniel OF/LHP L/L 6'2 180 Corona 4.4 2020 714-552-0160 dannyallstar5@gmail.com
47 Cooke, Cameron RHP R/R 6'1 165 JSerra 3.8 2020  949-584-4507 Cameroncooke36@gmail.com
48 Cho, Darren C/1B R/R 6'0 205 Westview (SD) 3.5 2021 858-798-6021 darrencho@yahoo.com
49 Howarth, Cole 1B R/R 6'4 195 Chino Hills 3.7 2021 909-438-5206 cjhowarth27@gmail.com
50 Serven, Luke RHP/OF R/R 6'3 170 Edison 3.5 2021 714-673-7271 lukeserven@yahoo.com 
51 Weaver, Tyler INF R/R 5'11 155 Edison 3.2 2020 714-655-2969 Tyweaver77@gmail.com
53 McFarland, Anthony INF R/R 5'11 170 JW North 3.3 2020 UCR 951-449-9833 Antmcfarland34@gmail.com 

Marrujo, Lucas RHP R/R 6'0 165 Bonita Vista (SD) 3.2 2021 619-646-2243 Lmbaseball23@gmail.com 
Lovinelli, Jagger LHP L/L 6'2 180 Marina 2.5 2020 714-600-0147 bostonkidinoc@gmail.com 
Fife, Tim RHP R/R 5'9 140 LB Poly 3.4 2020 562-704-5020 timothyjfife53@gmail.com 

Steve Doherty - GM/Coach/Scout (562)335-0731
Coaches - Jeff Liefer, Steve Eastwood, Mike Kelly, Andy Wise
Social Media Intern - Athony Antolin


